
Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Patches & Pointed – L Plate Show  Date:  03/03/2024 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Janice Davey  

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  103 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ  Exotic 

2nd  105 BURTOPIA MADAGASCAR'S MOTOMOTO  Birman 

3rd  102 DIXYKATZ HONKY TONK ANGEL  Persian 

4th  101 PEPPERBOX PUFF 'N STUFF Persian 

5th  NOT AWARDED  

BAM 105 BURTOPIA MADAGASCAR'S MOTOMOTO  Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  209 FORESTMINT DAISY  Ragdoll 

2nd  208 KAMCATZ TIGER DASH Ragdoll 

3rd  202 ROSIMORN HERSHEY BAR  Exotic 

4th  210 MAINELANDERS SAFFRON MONSOON  Maine Coon 

5th 201 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH Persian 

6th  211 MANACOONS BLUEBERRY  Maine Coon 

7th  205 ADORADOLLS MAKE ME A STAR  Ragdoll 

8th  207 KAMCATZ ZEUS XANDER  Ragdoll 

9th 206 KAMCATZ DELICATE DELILAH  Ragdoll 

BAM 209 FORESTMINT DAISY  Ragdoll 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  308 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

2nd  305 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

3rd  301A PEPPERBOX TAVI POPCORN Persian 

4th  307 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF SENJA  Norwegian Forest Cat 

5th 304 REBELPAWZ BLACK STAR PP  Maine Coon 

6th  301 EMERALD LUKA Exotic 

7th  306 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF STRAUMSES Norwegian Forest Cat 

BAM 308 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  501 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

 
 

Ring No. 

1 
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3rd  505 APOKALYPT MR KURO  Devon Rex 

4th   NOT AWARDED  

5th  NOT AWARDED  

BAM 502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  613 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

2nd  602 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  605 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND Burmese 

4th  611 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE Bengal 

5th 601 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

6th  604 CHUBBYCHEKZ MISS LUNA-A-TICK  British Shorthair 

7th  614 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

8th  612 ANAKATTZ ANDROMEDYA  Bengal 

9th  610 ANAKATTZ RAMBLIN ROSE  Bengal 

10th  608 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA Devon Rex 

BAM 613 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  705 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  707 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

3rd  703 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

4th  702 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 706 CHUBBYCHEKZ BELLATRIX MIZ CHEEKY  British Shorthair 

6th  701 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 

7th  704 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 703 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  

BAM 801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  

Companion Division 

Judge: Michelle Ross 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  952 SPEEDY 

2nd  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHET 

3rd  905 PUDDING PAWS 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  977 TWIGLET 

2nd  975 ASH 

3rd  976 OAKHURST FLAMING STAR 
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Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 

2nd 904 ZACHARIAH 

3rd 907 SPIRRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 

4th 902 GABBY 

5th 903 FLUFFY 

6th 906 REFLECTION OF WEKA 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  927 ISAAC 

2nd 928 THE DIVIEN PRINCESS DIVINO 

3rd 926 RUSSELL 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Cheryle St Clair-Newman 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  102 DIXYKATZ HONKY TONK ANGEL  Persian 

2nd  105 BURTOPIA MADAGASCAR'S MOTOMOTO  Birman 

3rd  103 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ  Exotic 

4th  101 PEPPERBOX PUFF 'N STUFF Persian 

5th 107 LONDONDOLL FREDERICK Ragdoll 

BAM 105 BURTOPIA MADAGASCAR'S MOTOMOTO  Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  210 MAINELANDERS SAFFRON MONSOON  Maine Coon 

2nd  202 ROSIMORN HERSHEY BAR  Exotic 

3rd  203 LEEGRGO LADY KONA Birman 

4th  201 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH Persian 

5th 209 FORESTMINT DAISY  Ragdoll 

6th  211 MANACOONS BLUEBERRY  Maine Coon 

7th  208 KAMCATZ TIGER DASH Ragdoll 

8th  205 ADORADOLLS MAKE ME A STAR  Ragdoll 

9th 206 KAMCATZ DELICATE DELILAH  Ragdoll 

10th 207 KAMCATZ ZEUS XANDER  Ragdoll 

BAM 210 MAINELANDERS SAFFRON MONSOON  Maine Coon 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  305 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

2nd  308 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  307 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF SENJA  Norwegian Forest Cat 

4th  301 EMERALD LUKA Exotic 

5th 301A PEPPERBOX TAVI POPCORN Persian 
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6th  306 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF STRAUMSES Norwegian Forest Cat 

7th  304 REBELPAWZ BLACK STAR PP  Maine Coon 

BAM 305 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

 

Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  501 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

2nd  502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  503 TOBORMORY EXPRESSO  Burmese 

4th  505 APOKALYPT MR KURO  Devon Rex 

5th 504 CURLIWINKS HOW MUCH I LOVE YOU Devon Rex 

BAM 502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  601 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

2nd  605 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND Burmese 

3rd  602 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  604 CHUBBYCHEKZ MISS LUNA-A-TICK  British Shorthair 

5th 606 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla Shorthair 

6th  609 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND  Devon Rex 

7th  615 KORUCATS JE T'AIME GYPSY  Toyger 

8th  612 ANAKATTZ ANDROMEDYA  Bengal 

9th  607 HEADLINE AMELIA Burmilla Shorthair 

10th  608 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA Devon Rex 

BAM 601 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  703 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  706 CHUBBYCHEKZ BELLATRIX MIZ CHEEKY  British Shorthair 

3rd  708 NUDELICIOUS SERO MR ODIN Sphynx 

4th  701 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 707 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

6th  702 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

7th  705 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

8th  704 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 703 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  

BAM 801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  
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Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHET 

2nd  952 SPEEDY 

3rd  905 PUDDING PAWS 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  975 ASH 

2nd  976 OAKHURST FLAMING STAR 

3rd  977 TWIGLET 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  906 REFLECTION OF WEKA 

2nd 901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 

3rd 907 SPIRRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 

4th 902 GABBY 

5th 904 ZACHARIAH 

6th 903 FLUFFY 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  927 ISAAC 

2nd 928 THE DIVIEN PRINCESS DIVINO 

3rd 926 RUSSELL 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Sue Ford 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  102 DIXYKATZ HONKY TONK ANGEL  Persian 

2nd  101 PEPPERBOX PUFF 'N STUFF Persian 

3rd  103 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ  Exotic 

4th  105 BURTOPIA MADAGASCAR'S MOTOMOTO  Birman 

5th 107 LONDONDOLL FREDERICK Ragdoll 

BAM 102 DIXYKATZ HONKY TONK ANGEL  Persian 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  202 ROSIMORN HERSHEY BAR  Exotic 

2nd  209 FORESTMINT DAISY  Ragdoll 

3rd  203 LEEGRGO LADY KONA Birman 

4th  201 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH Persian 

5th 210 MAINELANDERS SAFFRON MONSOON  Maine Coon 
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3 



Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

6th  208 KAMCATZ TIGER DASH Ragdoll 

7th  211 MANACOONS BLUEBERRY  Maine Coon 

8th  206 KAMCATZ DELICATE DELILAH  Ragdoll 

9th 207 KAMCATZ ZEUS XANDER  Ragdoll 

10th 205 ADORADOLLS MAKE ME A STAR  Ragdoll 

BAM 202 ROSIMORN HERSHEY BAR  Exotic 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  308 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

2nd  301A PEPPERBOX TAVI POPCORN Persian 

3rd  305 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

4th  301 EMERALD LUKA Exotic 

5th 307 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF SENJA  Norwegian Forest Cat 

6th  306 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF STRAUMSES Norwegian Forest Cat 

7th  304 REBELPAWZ BLACK STAR PP  Maine Coon 

BAM 308 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Fred Haslemore 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  505 APOKALYPT MR KURO  Devon Rex 

3rd  501 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

4th  504 CURLIWINKS HOW MUCH I LOVE YOU Devon Rex 

5th 503 TOBORMORY EXPRESSO  Burmese 

BAM 502 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  608 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA Devon Rex 

2nd  601 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

3rd  602 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  607 HEADLINE AMELIA Burmilla Shorthair 

5th 605 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND Burmese 

6th  604 CHUBBYCHEKZ MISS LUNA-A-TICK  British Shorthair 

7th  606 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla Shorthair 

8th  609 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND  Devon Rex 

9th  613 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

10th  611 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE Bengal 

BAM 613 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  708 NUDELICIOUS SERO MR ODIN Sphynx 

2nd  707 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

3rd  703 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

4th  701 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 
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5th 702 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  705 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

7th  706 CHUBBYCHEKZ BELLATRIX MIZ CHEEKY  British Shorthair 

8th  704 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 708 NUDELICIOUS SERO MR ODIN Sphynx 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  

BAM 801 VANILLANUT PASCALE Siamese  

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHET 

2nd  952 SPEEDY 

3rd  905 PUDDING PAWS 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  977 TWIGLET 

2nd  975 ASH 

3rd  976 OAKHURST FLAMING STAR 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 

2nd 902 GABBY 

3rd 904 ZACHARIAH 

4th 906 REFLECTION OF WEKA 

5th 903 FLUFFY 

6th 907 SPIRRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  926 RUSSELL 

2nd 927 ISAAC 

3rd 928 THE DIVIEN PRINCESS DIVINO 

 


